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DIPLOMA IN HIV MEDICINE

Joint BHIVA/BASHH One-day Revision Course

Monday 1 September 2008 - London

This course has been developed by both associations to help prepare candidates for
this important examination and will be held as follows:

Monday 1 September 2008

Simon Mansfield Conference Room - 4th Floor -

St Stephen’s Centre

Chelsea and Westminster Hospital - 369 Fulham Road - London SW10 9NH

0900-0930

0930-1000

1000-1030

1030-1045

1045-1130

1130-1200

1200-1300

1300-1400

1400-1430

1430-1550

1550-1605

1605-1635

1635-1650

— PROGRAMME

Registration

New antiretroviral drugs and trials

Resistance

Morning coffee

OSCE sexual history/HIV PTD
4 x 10-minute stations:

1. Taking sexual history

2. HIV PTD

3. PEPSE

4. Basic science questions

Management of opportunistic infections

OSCE basic science/data interpretation
10 x 5-minute stations

Lunch

Hepatitis co-infection

OSCE dermatology slides/radiology
16 x 5-minute stations

Afternoon tea

Interactions and pharmacokinetics

Feedback and close

Dr Mark Nelson
Chelsea and Westminster Hospital,
London

Professor Deenan Pillay
University College London

Faculty tbc

Dr Ed Wilkins
North Manchester General Hospital

Faculty tbc

Dr Gary Brook
Central Middlesex Hospital

Faculty tbc

Dr Simon Edwards
Mortimer Market Centre, London
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If you are planning to sit this examination in autumn 2008, please complete the form below
and forward to:

Jacqueline English
BHIVA Secretariat, 1 Mountview Court, 310 Friern Barnet Lane, London N20 OLD

Telephone: 020 8369 5380  Facsimile: 020 8446 9194  Email: bhiva@bhiva.org

www.bhiva.org

Please complete all sections. BLOCK CAPITALS PLEASE

Prof / Dr / Mr / Mrs / Miss / Ms Family name:

First name:

Position:

Institution:

Town / city:

The above information will used on your name badge.

Correspondence address:

Postcode:
Email:
Telephone: Facsimile:
Do you require special assistance? ]

Special dietary requirements: Vegetarian [1  Other (please specify):

The Joint BHIVA/BASHH One-day Revision Course
is free of charge to attend and places shall be allocated on a first-come, first-served basis.

Supported by an educational grant from %Z% Bristol-Myers Squibb



